Form 4,20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06441727

Name of Company

L4
Absolute Resource Management Limited

I/ We
-

Alan Simon, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 8EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 August 2016

Q&wa_

Signed Date 19 August 2016
AABR

Langlesy Il_-::)ndtse: For Official Use

Park Road Insc

TUESDAY

London
*ASDZHGKB*
AZ0

Ref A0863/AS/JALMG/TD/MA/NS/SC
23/08/2016 #100
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES BOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Absolute Resource Management Limited

on the 19 August 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up
'

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name CARCL PERRY

Signed C ?anj
Dated \C” 81 24 ("

23/08/2016
COMPANIES HOUSE




Absolute Resource Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets.
Cash in Hand - Asset Sale 3,500 00 3,500 00
Other Debtor - Asset Sale 44,500 00 44,500 00
Cash at Bank 960 30 960 30
Overdrawn Director's Loan Account 115,782 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 48,960 30

e 191 8/ 2011

Signature C 'f\)CXM_J




Absolute Resource Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 48,960 30
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 48,960 30
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
48,960 30
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 48,960 30
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 48,960 30
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 48,960 30
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,144 96
Employees - Unsecured 1,125 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 59,318 89
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 142,345 68
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 26,952 18
230,886 71

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(181,926 41)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 100

(181,926 41)

100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(181,927 41)

Signature C' ?m}/ﬂ Date ‘C]l %} 2410




90 /1 9102 JsnBny gL

60 6102 49A DS SdI

| jo | abed

&:Mvs mu_ ﬂmahf\ U aineudig

Buyjejoy sauz 9

1L 988'0¢EZ
000 de PN ‘speg ‘ucin ‘py poomyosseg Ly Aiad euibioag [oJed 00dy
00G2L'}t N4 ZN7T ‘uoin ‘pialdg siybiuy) ‘edeld sedud g| Aisd ypay 00dD
JS¥ ZLNg
68 81£°6S ‘xessng Jsap ‘Buiyuop ‘peoy uoibulieg ‘esnoy abpug uojbulung ‘oo JuswWadIouT (3AVd) swoisnn B anuaasy WH 001D
8l 256'92 YV8 Lp4D IPAL MYUsW 19948 sjise) 'sBuiping WUSWUIRACD ‘Z [YPAL JAULBIN SO 1D {(LD) swoisng 2 8nuaAsy WH LOHD
8O GPE'ehL avl 621 10odiaa] 19a4s sswer ‘9snoj ueibay 100|4 Y16 ‘YU AousAjosy| {(1¥A) swoysny @ anuarsy WH 00HD
1as
96 L'l 2N ‘saysplojpag ‘uoin 'sbuilely j1eaio) ‘pisiwanng o) | ‘esuan ssauisng juiodsseg Bunnsuony snoeqy 00VD
3 ssalppy alweN Aoy

si0)paln Auedwon - g
pajiwi juswabeuey 921n0saYy dnjosqy
pajiui] syavy




90 21 9102 1snbny g1 0L0Z 49A 7DS SdI } o | obed

J:UNmmﬁf_ ?\WCOAW U ainjeubig

1 Buijjelo) seuugy
L 0 8 0 Hy8 #N7 ‘spag ‘uoin ‘py poomyosaag Ly Auad euiiosg joie)  00dH
[ejol BYI0 PO Joid $S94ppY aweN Aoy

sioployaleys - 9

pajiwn Juswabeuep 391N0say ajnjosqy




